STATE OF ALASKA Dept. of Transportation and Public Facilities COMPILATION OF BIDS		Project	No. AIP 3-02	2-0013-0703	/ 52922	Opened At:	4111 Aviation A	Ave. Anchorage,	, Alaska 99502	Certified True & Correct			
		,	Name: Lake	•	ane Base								
		Lake Hood Strip Reconstruction Location: Anchorage, AK Engineer's Estimate DBE Goal: 4.1 %				Opened By: Date:	Sharon L. Smitl		Contracts	Charan I Conith D.E. Data			
							August 20, 200			Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date			
						Compiled by CD Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street Anchorage, AK 99515		Checked by JM		Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region Renegade Equipment LLC Page 1 of 2			
										•		Page 1 of 2	
										PO Box 232764 Anchorage, AK 99523		Contractor	
No.	Item CORRUGATED PE	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
D-701a	PIPE, 18 INCH	ft	234	\$50.00	\$11,700.00	\$100.00	\$23,400.00	\$50.00	\$11,700.00	\$32.00	\$7,488.00	North Star Paving & Construction 265 Wilson Lane	
D-760a	1.5 - INCH DIAMETER THAW PIPE	ft	270	\$10.00	\$2,700.00	\$30.00	\$8,100.00	\$20.00	\$5,400.00	\$14.00	\$3,780.00	Soldotna, Alaska 99669 Total Basic Bid \$926,813.00	
G-100a	MOBILIZATION AND											Tam Construction, Inc.	
	DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All req'd	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$66,000.00	LS	\$47,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	PO Box 111186 Anchorage, Alaska 99511	
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE											Total Basic Bid \$945,824.00	
	CONTRACTOR	LS	All req'd	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$8,830.00		
G-135b	CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	HR	12	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue	
	MONUMENTS BY											Anchorage, Alaska 99518 Total Basic Bid \$991,965.00	
G-135c	THE CONTRACTOR	LS	All req'd	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$800.00	LS	\$550.00	LS	\$795.00	Total Basic Bid \$551,565.00	
G-150a	EQUIPMENT RENTAL, DOZER- TRACTOR, 70 HP	HR	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$99.00	\$990.00		
G-700a	FLAGMAN	CS	All req'd	CS	\$15,000.00	cs	\$15,000.00	cs	\$15,000.00	cs	\$15,000.00		
P-152a	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	Y ³	10,000	\$6.00	\$60,000.00	\$5.25	\$52,500.00	\$6.25	\$62,500.00	\$6.90	\$69,000.00		
P-152i	BORROW EMBANKMENT	Ton	50,000	\$7.50	\$375,000.00	\$8.15	\$407,500.00	\$11.75	\$587,500.00	\$12.60	\$630,000.00		
P-158a	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All req'd	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00		
P-158b	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	CS	All req'd	CS	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00	cs	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00		
P-165a	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	LS	All req'd	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$2,200.00	LS	\$1,500.00		
P-681a	GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATION	Y ²	15,700	\$1.00	\$15,700.00	\$1.25	\$19,625.00	\$1.30	\$20,410.00	\$1.30	\$20,410.00		
T-901b	SEEDING	LB	104	\$300.00	\$31,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,080.00	\$20.00	\$2,080.00	\$43.00	\$4,472.00		
T-901c	WATER FOR MAINTENANCE	Mgal	104	\$150.00	\$15,600.00	\$40.00	\$4,160.00	\$45.00	\$4,680.00	\$45.00	\$4,680.00		
T-905a	TOPSOILING	Y ²	10,000	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.25	\$12,500.00	\$0.70	\$7,000.00	\$2.00	\$20,000.00		

F AIP 3-02-	Project No. P 3-02-0013-0703 / 52922 Engineer's Estimate			e	Wilder Constru	ction Company	Goodfell	ow Bros.	Renegade Equipment		
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
T-908a	MULCHING	Y^2	10,000	\$2.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.20	\$2,000.00	\$0.20	\$2,000.00	\$0.25	\$2,500.00
T-908b	ROLLED MATTING	Y ²	2,500	\$10.00	\$25,000.00	\$2.30	\$5,750.00	\$2.25	\$5,625.00	\$3.75	\$9,375.00
	TOTAL BASIC BID				\$638,900.00		\$663,015.00		\$796,995.00		\$819,420.00